2010 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
July 17 & 18, 2010

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 2 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

N
Race 2 - SUN 18/07/2010 01:30 PM- -.....

Race started at 13:32:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:23.903 +0.747 13:50:09.856 9 1:27.651 +0.117 13:46:12.196
(74) Mark Brown 13 1:23.995 +0.839 13:51:33.851 10 1:27.562 +0.028 13:47:39.758
1 1:29.836 +1571 13:33:53.742 14 1:23.740 +0.584 13:52:57.591 n 1:27.534 13:49:07.292
2 1:25.778 +3513 13:35:19.520 12 1:28.058 +0.524 13:50:35.350
3 1:27.779 +5.514 13:36:47.299 (850) Mike Owen 13 1:27.974 +0.440 13:52:03.324
4 1:43.296 +21.031 13:38:30.595 1 1:32.212 +5.798 13:33:56.938 14 1:37.204 +9.670 13:53:40.528
5 1:39.093 +16.828 13:40:09.688 2 1:26.447 +0.033 13:35:23.385
6 1:25.926 +3.661 13:41:35.614 3 1:26.414 13:36:49.799 (7) Jim Robinson
7 1:25.374 +3.109 13:43:00.988 4 1:41.876 +15.462 13:38:31.675 1 1:28.932 +2.584 13:33:53.021
] 1:23.365 +1.100 13:44:24.353 5 1:39.711 +13.297 13:40:11.386 2 1:26.369 +0.021 13:35:19.390
9 1:23.097 +0.832 13:45:47.450 6 1:26.909 +0.495 13:41:38.295 3 1:27.810 +1.462 13:36:47.200
10 1:22.845 +0.580 13:47:10.295 7 1:29.635 +3.221 13:43:07.930 4 1:40.677 +14329 13:38:27.877
I 1:22.265 13:48:32.560 8 1:27.280 +0.866 13:44:35.210 5 1:40.994 +14.646 13:40:08.871
12 1:22.498 +0.233 13:49:55.058 9 1:27.138 +0.724 13:46:02.348 6 1:26.348 13:41:35.219
13 1:23.532 +1.267 13:51:18.590 10 1:29.359 +2.945 13:47:31.707
14 1:25.488 +3.223 13:52:44.078 11 1:26.961 +0.547 13:48:58.668 (441) Geoff Tupholm
12 1:26.703 +0.289 13:50:25.371 1 1:29.648 13:33:53.516
(63) Tom Pickstone 13 1:26.873 +0.459 13:51:52.244
1 1:34.759 +12.234 13:34:00.565 14 1:27.789 +1.375 13:53:20.033
2 1:26.450 +3.925 13:35:27.015
3 1:23.698 +1.173 13:36:50.713 (510) Paul Hayn
4 1:42.707 +120.182 13:38:33.420 1 1:33.768 +6.207 13:33:59.413
5 1:39.272 +16.747 13:40:12.692 2 1:29.470 +1.909 13:35:28.883
6 1:25.989 +3.464 13:41:38.681 3 1:28.390 +0.829 13:36:57.273
7 1:23.533 +1.008 13:43:02.214 4 1:36.993 +9.432 13:38:34.266
8 1:24.016 +1.491 13:44:26.230 5 1:40.321 +12.760 13:40:14.587
9 1:22.658 +0.133 13:45:48.888 [ 1:29.898 +2.337 13:41:44.485
10 1:22.525 13:47:11.413 7 1:28.197 +0.636 13:43:12.682
1 1:23.510 +0.985 13:48:34.923 8 1:28.934 +1.373 13:44:41.616
12 1:24.483 +1.958 13:49:59.406 9 1:27.873 +0.312 13:46:09.489
13 1:23.953 +1.428 13:51:23.359 10 1:28.767 +1.206 13:47:38.256
14 1:23.751 +1.232 13:52:47.116 n 1:27.581 +0.020 13:49:05.837
12 1:27.810 +0.249 13:50:33.647
(37) Glen Gibbons 13 1:27.910 +0.349 13:52:01.557
1 1:32.384 +8.553 13:33:57.254 14 1:27.561 13:53:29.118
2 1:26.897 +3.066 13:35:24.151
3 1:26.163 +2.332 13:36:50.314 (18) Joe Deagle
4 1:42.326 +18.495 13:38:32.640 1 1:34.924 +8.149 13:34:00.298
5 1:39.302 +15471 13:40:11.942 2 1:30.664 +3.889 13:35:30.962
6 1:26.513 +2.682 13:41:38.455 3 1:28.108 +1.333 13:36:59.070
7 1:25.830 +1.999 13:43:04.285 4 1:36.504 +9.729 13:38:35.574
8 1:24.624 +0.793 13:44:28.909 5 1:40.376 +13.601 13:40:15.950
9 1:24.625 +0.794 13:45:53.534 6 1:29.706 +2.931 13:41:45.656
10 1:26.385 +2.554 13:47:19.919 7 1:30.181 +3.406 13:43:15.837
1 1:25.184 +1.353 13:48:45.103 8 1:26.775 13:44:42.612
12 1:23.965 +0.134 13:50:09.068 9 1:28.012 +1.237 13:46:10.624
13 1:23.831 13:51:32.899 10 1:27.930 +1.155 13:47:38.554
14 1:23.933 +0.102 13:52:56.832 11 1:27.833 +1.058 13:49:06.387
12 1:28.237 +1.462 13:50:34.624
(64) Alan Harvey 13 1:27.7123 +0.948 13:52:02.347
1 1:29.715 +6.559 13:33:54.206 14 1:27.424 +0.649 13:53:29.771
2 1:26.875 +3.719 13:35:21.081
3 1:26.470 +3.314 13:36:47.551 (329) Mark Finness
4 1:43.420 +20.264 13:38:30.971 1 1:32.789 +5.255 13:33:58.000
5 1:39.268 +16.112 13:40:10.239 2 1:28.521 +0.987 13:35:26.521
6 1:26.295 +3.139 13:41:36.534 3 1:28.645 +1.11 13:36:55.166
7 1:25.553 +2.397 13:43:02.087 4 1:38.616 +11.082 13:38:33.782
8 1:24.819 +1.663 13:44:26.906 5 1:40.302 +12.768 13:40:14.084
9 1:23.156 13:45:50.062 6 1:31.462 +3.928 13:41:45.546
10 1:31.674 +8.518 13:47:21.736 7 1:31.021 +3.487 13:43:16.567
1 1:24.217 +1.061 13:48:45.953 8 1:27.978 +0.444 13:44:44.545
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Sports Car Club of British Columbia
Printed: 18/07/2010 1:54:15 PM



